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Raiane Almeida Maciel 5050048664 1.60 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.80 Roseli Da Conceicao Dias Da Silva 5050021204 1.40 1.00 0.40 3.40 6.20
Raimundo Fonseca Dos Reis Junior 5050009413 1.00 0.20 0.40 4,00 5.60 Roseli Da Silva Corecha Nascimento 5050020280 1.60 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.80
Raisa Larissa De Aguiar Bitencourt 5050024790 1.80 0.60 0.20 2.40 5.00 Rosiane Do Socorro Farias Mattos Da Silva | 5050010272 1.60 1.00 0.80 2.40 5.80
Raissa D Rosevelt Correia Monteiro 5050014254 1.80 0.80 0.40 3.40 6.40 Rosiani Da Pureza Rodrigues 5050012312 1.20 0.60 0.20 4.00 6.00
Ramon Brendo Oliveira Da Silva 5050010844 1.00 0.80 0.60 4.20 6.60 Rosineide Teixeira Da Silva 5050046031 1.60 1.00 0.40 3.80 6.80
Rangel De Jesus Vieira 5050019655 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.80 Rosirene Da Silva Costa 5050019199 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.20
Raphael Barbosa Lima 5050047620 1.80 0.80 0.60 3.60 6.80 Ruan Silva De Almeida 5050029537 1.60 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.00
Raquel Camile Prazeres Sacramento 5050010573 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.00 5.40 Ruth Kelly Assungéo Rodrigues 5050050109 0.80 0.60 0.40 3.40 5.20
Raquel Da Costa Amaral Dos Santos 5050001066 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.00 5.80 Ruth Rafaela Reis De Oliveira 5050025047 1.40 0.80 0.20 2.60 5.00
Raquel Gomes Da Silva 5050029296 1.60 1.00 0.20 4.20 7.00 Samantha Larissa Carnaval Da Silva 5050010763 1.80 0.80 0.60 3.20 6.40
Raul Da Rocha Correa Junior 5050011402 1.40 0.80 0.40 2.40 5.00 Samir Costa Nunes 5050017151 1.20 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.00
Raul Da Silva Lima Filho 5050048612 1.20 0.60 0.00 3.80 5.60 Samuel Farias Monteiro 5050047102 1.00 0.80 0.40 3.20 5.40
Raulo Daniel Da Silva Pastana 5050040179 1.60 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.00 Sandra Cristina Oliveira Nogueira 5050042103 1.40 1.00 0.20 3.40 6.00
Rawlison Hill Santos Da Silva 5050035339 1.60 0.80 0.40 3.20 6.00 Sandro Cardoso Da Costa 5050023539 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.40
Rayan Gabriel Jorge Lima Alves 5050029516 0.80 0.60 0.60 3.00 5.00 Sandro De Oliveira Ribeiro 5050014632 1.20 0.80 0.40 4.20 6.60
Rayssa Allana Soares De Souza 5050015983 1.40 1.00 0.40 2.80 5.60 Sandro Santos De Aguiar 5050007091 1.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 5.20
Rayssa De Araujo Esteves 5050003006 1.60 0.40 0.20 2.80 5.00 Sara Cristina Alves De Castro 5050025305 2.00 1.00 0.40 3.40 6.80
Rebeca Lisboa Lameira Da Silva 5050035647 2.00 1.00 0.40 3.60 7.00 Sara Oliveira De Sousa Carvalho 5050018561 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.80 6.60
Regiane Cante Da Silva 5050008992 1.20 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.40 Sara Patricio Martins 5050024272 1.80 1.00 0.60 4.80 8.20
Regiane De Lima Furtado 5050000876 1.40 0.60 0.20 3.00 5.20 Saulo Resque Lopes 5050008837 0.40 0.60 0.20 3.80 5.00
Regiane Gemaque Gomes Da Silva 5050004105 1.00 0.80 0.40 3.80 6.00 Savio Abrado Pinheiro 5050027022 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.40 5.80
Regilene Bastos Da Silva 5050001981 1.60 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.40 Sayan Pereira Conceigdo Martins 5050018452 1.60 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.40
Regina Carvalho Gerhardt 5050017580 1.60 0.80 0.00 2.80 5.20 Scarllet Hannah Silva Bezerra 5050039342 1.20 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.20
Reginaldo Alan Abronheiro Barros 5050050591 1.40 0.60 0.40 2.60 5.00 Sebastido Claudino Do Régo 5050017371 1.80 1.00 0.80 3.60 7.20
Rejane Costa Ewerton 5050016024 1.00 0.60 0.20 3.60 5.40 Sebastido Henrique Monteiro Martins 5050026751 1.40 0.60 0.20 3.20 5.40
Renan Augusto Moura Cardoso 5050009585 1.20 0.80 0.60 3.00 5.60 Sergiany Evelyn De Souza Soares 5050010877 1.00 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.20
Renan Barbosa De Carvalho 5050037890 1.40 0.60 0.40 3.60 6.00 Sergio Fernando Franco Pureza 5050049030 1.40 0.60 0.20 4.00 6.20
Renan Cardoso Negrdo 5050000889 1.40 1.00 0.40 2.60 5.40 Sidnei Correa De Souza 5050005705 1.00 0.00 0.80 3.20 5.00
Renan De Oliveira Diniz 5050032004 1.80 0.80 0.60 3.60 6.80 Silas Porto Rodrigues 5050010132 1.40 1.00 0.40 3.40 6.20
Renann Patrick Costa Ferreira 5050007163 1.00 0.80 0.40 3.00 5.20 Silvana Barbosa Da Silva 5050008930 1.60 0.80 0.40 3.00 5.80
Renan Renato Da Silva Correa 5050018181 0.80 0.40 0.20 3.60 5.00 Silvana Dos Reis Brito 5050011477 1.80 0.20 0.60 2.80 5.40
Renan Velasco Assungao 5050027435 1.40 0.80 0.60 3.80 6.60 Silvia Vanessa Da Silva Leal 5050015768 1.40 0.40 0.00 3.60 5.40
Renata Beatriz Pereira De Souza 5050014737 1.80 0.40 0.20 2.60 5.00 Silvio Emerson Sousa Da Silva 5050033995 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.80 5.80
Renata Da Costa Guiomarino 5050038776 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.40 5.80 Simone Costa Santa Brigida 5050048357 1.60 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.00
Renata Da Silva Dias 5050007417 1.00 0.60 0.60 3.00 5.20 Simone Cristina Santos Da Cruz 5050016004 1.00 0.40 0.20 3.40 5.00
Renata Lucy Da Silva Costa 5050018239 1.60 0.80 0.40 3.00 5.80 Simone Maria Ferreira Da Silva 5050027372 1.40 0.20 0.20 3.80 5.60
Renata Neris Carvalho Dos Reis 5050034137 1.80 0.80 0.40 2.60 5.60 Simone Martins De Paula 5050009437 1.80 0.80 0.40 3.60 6.60
Renata Silva Borges 5050009790 1.60 0.80 0.40 4.00 6.80 Simone Sousa Aood 5050009625 2.00 0.60 0.40 3.40 6.40
Renata Souza De Campos 5050000032 1.20 0.60 0.60 3.00 5.40 Solange De Castro Quaresma 5050012265 1.60 0.00 0.20 3.80 5.60
Rhamses Porto Schneider 5050049631 1.40 0.60 0.40 3.00 5.40 Stephanie Caroline Borges Da Silva 5050041225 1.60 1.00 0.40 2.60 5.60
Ricardo Ferreira Branddo 5050010321 1.20 0.80 0.40 3.20 5.60 Stephanny Xavier Ferreira 5050051702 1.80 0.60 0.20 2.40 5.00
Ricardo Santos Barros Sousa 5050005030 0.60 1.00 0.40 3.80 5.80 Stephany Do Socorro Ferreira Chaves 5050005208 1.00 0.80 0.20 3.00 5.00
Ricardo Viana Pereira 5050022384 1.60 0.60 0.40 2.40 5.00 Stheffany Nayara De Oliveira Tomaz 5050033305 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.60 6.20
Richard Ribeiro Maltez 5050048886 1.00 0.80 0.60 4.40 6.80 Suane Souza Dos Passos 5050012238 1.60 0.60 0.20 3.40 5.80
Richardson Sandro Dos Santos Freitas 5050006327 1.60 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.40 Suane Vasconcelos De Castro 5050024092 1.20 1.00 0.20 3.40 5.80
Rita De Céssia Dos Santos Lopes 5050046116 1.60 0.60 0.60 3.20 6.00 Suanne Barcelos Das Merces De Lemos 5050048177 2.00 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.80
Roberta Cristina Barbosa De Oliveira 5050010225 1.80 0.40 0.20 3.00 5.40 Suellen Nazare Da Silva Lago Da Cunha  |5050043335 1.00 0.40 0.60 3.20 5.20
Roberta Marley Cardoso Alvarez 5050051032 1.80 1.00 0.40 2.00 5.20 Susana Pereira Dos Santos 5050029873 1.60 1.00 1.00 3.00 6.60
Roberto Magno Da Silva 5050006541 1.80 0.40 0.60 2.80 5.60 Suzelly Pinho Dias 5050001252 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.40 6.20
Roberto Rosselini Ribeiro De Almeida 5050023996 1.40 0.20 0.00 3.40 5.00 Suzy Helen Siqueira Maia 5050019974 1.60 1.00 0.40 3.60 6.60
Robson Cleber Da Silva Moraes 5050014223 1.80 0.80 0.60 2.80 6.00 Tacielson Ferreira Cardoso 5050010965 1.20 0.40 0.20 3.40 5.20
Rodrigo Barros Do Amaral 5050042564 1.40 0.60 0.40 2.60 5.00 [Tahis Cristine Lobato Araujo 5050051528 1.60 0.40 0.20 3.00 5.20
Rodrigo Calazans Pinheiro 5050009621 1.20 0.80 0.40 2.80 5.20 ITaina Do Rosario Cardoso De Oliveira 5050028537 1.20 0.40 0.40 3.00 5.00
Rodrigo De Almeida Fernandes 5050027670 1.40 0.80 0.40 3.20 5.80 [Taina Reis Lédo 5050010723 0.80 1.00 0.00 3.20 5.00
Rodrigo De Jesus Assungao 5050020395 2.00 0.80 0.40 3.60 6.80 [Taion Rehm Costa De Almeida 5050004539 1.00 0.60 0.60 2.80 5.00
Rodrigo Do Carmo Nogueira 5050000083 1.00 0.60 0.40 3.40 5.40 Talyta Regina Vilhena Pinto 5050011086 1.60 0.80 0.00 3.40 5.80
Rodrigo Galvdo Da Silva 5050012167 1.40 0.60 0.40 2.80 5.20 [Tamara Stefany Siqueira Tavares 5050012095 1.60 0.80 0.20 3.20 5.80
gc;n;?lz\jll: Albuquerque Batista De Lima 5050040635 0.80 0.60 0.40 3.40 5.20 Iam?ris Cristin.a Da Costa Lima 5050005053 1.60 1.00 0.20 3.20 6.00

amirys Catarina Chermont De Menezes  |5050045285 1.80 1.00 0.40 4.20 7.40
Ronaldo Dos Santos Machado 5050028352] 140 0.60 0.60 2.60 5.20 Tammy Samara De Carvalho Correa 5050003808  1.20 0.80 0.00 3.60 5.60
Ronaldo Oliveira Da Silva Junior 5050051729]  0.80 1.00 0.40 2.80 5.00 Tamyres Do Socorro Fontenele Ribeiro 5050036572 100 0.80 0.60 3.00 5.40
Ronaldo Pontes Dos Santos 5050017215 1.00 0.60 0.60 4.00 6.20 Tassia Melo Campos 5050012598 1.60 0.40 0.20 2.80 5.00
Rosana Dos Santos Nonato 5050004682  1.20 1.00 0.60 3.00 5.80 Tassio Luis Silva Ferreira 5050021599  1.20 1.00 0.60 3.20 6.00
Rosane Moura Galvéo 5050032673|  1.00 0.60 0.20 3.40 5.20 Tatiana Da Silva Maia 5050038676  1.60 0.80 0.00 3.20 5.60
Rosangela Farias Oliveira 5050028619 0.60 0.60 0.80 3.00 5.00 Tatiane De Moura Carvalho 5050017766 1.60 0.80 0.40 2.20 5.00
Rosangela Rodrigues Ferreira 5050042728  2.00 0.40 0.60 2.40 5.40 Tatiane Ferreira Dos Santos Campos 5050001886  1.60 0.80 0.40 3.20 6.00
Rosangila Louzada Da Silva 5050045712 140 0.20 0.60 2.80 5.00 Tatiane Nascimento De Carvalho 5050025063|  1.20 0.60 0.20 3.00 5.00
Rosanira Ledo Freitas 5050049375 2.00 0.40 0.20 3.00 5.60 Taynara Ketlen Cardoso Lima 5050010395 0.80 1.00 0.20 3.20 5.20




